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Price
42.815 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.88% (0.38)

US89832Q1094
TFC

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

52,092 EUR
S&P 500

42.81 USD (100)
42.82 USD (400)
41.79 USD
43.00 USD
41.64 USD
42.44 USD
42.674756 USD
2,459,551
104,984,925.39
27,928
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US89832Q1094&ID_NOTATION=254856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US89832Q1094&ID_NOTATION=254856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29b7d082b10df2d0ba8e33540fd3b2ee4c28ce251c09b655607b1043b9dc29be&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a55ed709697c6c1e2&time=1721319807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8404eadf136c8f79a593ab0f90dadffb72b6bf8b2ed4af34ee810169f5aea66c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=065b9b3907170fef5&time=1721319807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f24c1d457e22db1123d175ddc755a1f89c301db92e38111d9f7177eb1d0eafd9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=89f77c59f89017ec6&time=1721319807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=223010bc160177b91a0384546c762c3210f14aed98a4862d040886e1e4edd85c&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=98c2391ffd24768f3&time=1721319807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34343440c9226094553307aa51a6e23abfef26bdc763b51119aa4895a45a5dc7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76781e47826f932cb&time=1721319807&tool=RSC

TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP

Details

2024/07/17 18:08:23

Price
42.815 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.88% (0.38)

ISIN US89832Q1094
Symbol TFC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52,092 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.81 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 42.82 USD (400)
Open 41.79 USD
High 43.00 USD
Low 41.64 USD
Close (prev. day) 42.44 USD
VWAP 42.674756 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,459,551
Trading volume 104,984,925.39
Number of trades 27,928
Last size 130
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.30% +28.22% -21.97%
Perf (abs.) +6.26 +9.34 -11.95
Beta 0.87 1.38 1.14
Volatility  25.62 31.10 35.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
0717

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/  08:05
07/17

NYSE 2024/  18:08
0717

Munich 2024/  08:01

Price

39.12 EUR

38.945 EUR

38.58 EUR

42.815 USD

38.58 EUR

40.804 USD (6,245,464
37.807 USD (6,878,094
37.635 USD (7,877,195
34.429 USD (9,206,378
42.600 USD (2024/07/16
34.230 USD (2024/02/13
42.600 USD (2024/07/16
26.565 USD (2023/10/06

—_ DD DD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 )

0.01 1

0.00 1

104.98 27,928

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28591307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10080758

TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

08:06

08:02

17:44

16:31

08:08

38.73 EUR 0.00

38.72EUR 0.00

- 0.00

39.115 EUR 0.00

39.135 EUR 0.00

38.58 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2584744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15008

TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

TRUIST fH

Contact Details
TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP.

214 North Tryon Street - 28202 Charlotte
Telefon: +1-336-733-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Agnes Scanlan
Bruce Tanner
Charles Patton
Dallas Clement
Donna Morea
Jennifer Banner
K. Boyer
Laurence Stein
Linnie
Haynesworth
Patrick Graney
Steven
Voorhees
Thomas Skains
William H.
Rogers, Jr.
Beau Cummins
David H.
Weaver

Donta L. Wilson

Mike Maguire

Scott E. Case

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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